BruDan Management Company, Inc.

261 Rock Road, Glen Rock, NJ
AFFORDABLE APARTMENT FOR RENT
Rents range from $920 to $1,680 monthly

1, 2, & 3 Bedroom units available to Low and Moderate Incomes

Features

1st, 2nd, 3rd flpor available unit
1, 2 & 3 Bedrooms
Stove/Oven - gas
Washer/Dryer in unit
Refrigerator included

Cable ready

High speed internet ready

1 bathroom (1 and 2 bed
units) 1.5 bathroom (3 bed)

e Central A/C and heat
e Built in microwave

e Hardwood / Vinyl / tile
e No Pets allowed

¢ Train station in walking
distance

e Additional parking spaces are

available

Square feet range from 583 sfto 1,415 gf

HOUSEHOLD SIZE

MODERATE INCOME

$64,764

$74,016

$83,267

$92,519

$99,921

| | | W b

$107,323

To apply please visit www.hrec.gov or go to nouvellellc.com/rental

applications/Glen Rock Housing for details.




