

BruDan Management Company, Inc.

261 Rock Road, Glen Rock, NJ AFFORDABLE APARTMENT FOR RENT

Rents range from \$920 to \$1,680 monthly

1, 2, & 3 Bedroom units available to Low and Moderate Incomes

Features

- 1st, 2nd, 3rd floor available unit
- 1, 2 & 3 Bedrooms
- Stove/Oven gas
- Washer/Dryer in unit
- Refrigerator included
- Cable ready
- High speed internet ready
- 1 bathroom (1 and 2 bed units) 1.5 bathroom (3 bed)

- Central A/C and heat
- Built in microwave
- Hardwood / Vinyl / tile
- No Pets allowed
- Train station in walking distance
- Additional parking spaces are available

Square feet range from 583 sf to 1,415 sf

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	MODERATE INCOME
1	\$64,764
2	\$74,016
3	\$83,267
4	\$92,519
5	\$99,921
6	\$107,323

To apply please visit <u>www.hrc.gov</u> or go to nouvellellc.com/rental applications/Glen Rock Housing for details.